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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1File ID 9034 Name:

Status:Type: Contract and/or Award Approved

File created: In control:6/6/2018 Regional Wastewater Reclamation

On agenda: Final action:6/19/2018 6/19/2018

Title: Joel Abrams, managing member of ABIG Marana, L.L.C. and ABIGER Marana, L.L.C. (“the Preserve
at Twin Peaks”); Richard Neter and Trudy Neter of Twin Peaks Vista (“Twin Peaks Vista”); and
Gregory Wexler, authorized agent of Twin Peaks & Lambert Lane 34, L.L.C. (“Twin Peaks & Lambert
Lane 34”), to provide for a sewer facilities development agreement, no cost/15 year term (CTN-WW-
18-184)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CTN-WW-18-184

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors6/19/2018 1
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